Corpus Christi, Bolton - June 2018

Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd
Saturday 9th
Sunday 10th
Saturday 16th
Sunday 17th
Saturday 23rd
Sunday 24th

Saturday 30th

Adoration and Reconciliation
Monthly Service

Mass
Mass

Mass (with Children's Liturgy)

Mass

Mass
Mass

Mass (with Children's Liturgy)

Mass

Mass
Mass

Mass (with Children's Liturgy)

Mass

Mass
Mass

Mass (with Children's Liturgy)

Mass

Mass
Mass

St John's Church

St Brendan's Church

St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross
St Brendan's Church

St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross
St Brendan's Church

St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross
St Brendan's Church

St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross

St Brendan's Church

11:00am

5:00pm

9:00am

5:00pm

9:00am

5:00pm

9:00am

5:00pm

9:00am

5:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 10:00am

- 6:00pm

- 10:00am

- 6:00pm

- 10:00am

- 6:00pm

- 10:00am

- 6:00pm



