Corpus Christi, Bolton - June 2018

Saturday 2nd	Adoration and Reconciliation Monthly Service	St John's Church	11:00am - 12:00pm
	Mass Mass	St Brendan's Church	5:00pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 3rd	Mass (with Children's Liturgy) Mass	St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross	9:00am - 10:00am
Saturday 9th	Mass Mass	St Brendan's Church	5:00pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 10th	Mass (with Children's Liturgy) Mass	St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross	9:00am - 10:00am
Saturday 16th	Mass Mass	St Brendan's Church	5:00pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 17th	Mass (with Children's Liturgy) Mass	St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross	9:00am - 10:00am
Saturday 23rd	Mass Mass	St Brendan's Church	5:00pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 24th	Mass (with Children's Liturgy) Mass	St John the Evangelist, Bromley Cross	9:00am - 10:00am
Saturday 30th	Mass Mass	St Brendan's Church	5:00pm - 6:00pm